
Wesley Christian Academy and Early Learning Centre 2017 – 2018 Calendar  
 

  September 2017     February 2018   

  S M T W T F S    S M T W T F S   

       1 2       1 2 3   

  3 4 5 6 7 8 9   4 5 6 7 8 9 10   

  10 11 12 13 14 15 16   11 12 13 14 15 16 17   

  17 18 19 20 21 22 23   18 19 20 21 22 23 24   

  24 25 26 27 28 29 30   25 26 27 28      

                    

  October 2017     March 2018   

  S M T W T F S    S M T W T F S   

  1 2 3 4 5 6 7        1 2 3  

 8 9 10 11 12 13 14   4 5 6 7 8 9 10  

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21   11 12 13 14 15 16 17  

 22 23 24 25 26 27 28   18 19 20 21 22 23 24  

 29 30 31       25 26 27 28 29 30 31  

                  

  November 2017     April 2018   

  S M T W T F S    S M T W T F S   

     1 2 3 4   1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

  5 6 7 8 9 10 11   8 9 10 11 12 13 14   

  12 13 14 15 16 17 18   15 16 17 18 19 20 21   

  19 20 21 22 23 24 25   22 23 24 25 26 27 28   

  26 27 28 29 30     29 30        

                    

  December 2017     May 2018   

  S M T W T F S    S M T W T F S   

        1 2     1 2 3 4 5   

 3 4 5 6 7 8 9   6 7 8 9 10 11 12   

  10 11 12 13 14 15 16   13 14 15 16 17 18 19  

  17 18 19 20 21 22 23   20 21 22 23 24 25 26   

  24 25 26 27 28 29 30   27 28 29 30 31     

  31                  

  January 2018     June 2018   

  S M T W T F S    S M T W T F S   

   1 2 3 4 5 6        1 2   

  7 8 9 10 11 12 13   3 4 5 6 7 8 9   

  14 15 16 17 18 19 20   10 11 12 13 14 15 16   

  21 22 23 24 25 26 27   17 18 19 20 21 22 23   

  28 29 30 31      24 25 26 27 28 29 30  

                     
 

 Public Holidays or Closures 

  

 Professional Activity Days 
  

 ELC & Elementary Breaks 
  

 Elementary Breaks 
  

 Other Important Days 
  

 

Ultimately, parents are responsible for deciding whether to 
send their child to school.  In the event of inclement 
weather, you will be notified whether the school is open or 
closed by email.  You may also check the school website 
or the school’s Facebook and Twitter accounts for 
information about possible closures. 

September 2017 
Friday, September 1 School and ELC Closed 
Monday, September 4 Labour Day 
Tuesday, September 5 First Day Back to School 
Thursday, September 7 Meet and Greet 
Friday, September 15 Picture Day 
 

October 2017 
Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, October 13 PA Day 
Friday, October 20 Photo Retakes 
 

November 2017 
Friday, November 24 PA Day 
 

December 2017 
Thursday, December 14 Reports Sent Home 
Friday, December 15 PA Day/Interviews (Elementary) 
Monday, December 25 Christmas Day 
Tuesday, December 26 Boxing Day 
Wednesday, December 27 to Closed for Christmas Break 
 Friday, December 29    (ELC & Elementary) 
 

January 2018 
Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day 
Monday, January 2 to 
 Friday, January 5 Winter Break (ELC & Elementary) 
Monday, January 8 First Day Back to School 
Friday, January 19 PA Day 
 

February 2018 
Friday, February 16 PA Day  
Monday, February 19 Family Day 
 

March 2018 
Monday, March 5 to 
 Friday, March 16 March Break (Elementary) 
Friday, March 30 Good Friday 
 

April 2018 
Monday, April 2 Easter Monday 
Friday, April 13 Reports Sent Home 
 

May 2018 
Friday, May 18 PA Day 
Monday, May 21 Victoria Day 
 

June 2018 
Tuesday, June 26 Last Day for Elementary Classes 
 Graduation/Awards Ceremony (tentative) 
Wednesday, June 27 to 
 Friday, June 29 PA Days 
 

Notes: 

1. The elementary school and the early learning centre are both 
CLOSED on calendar days marked     . 

2. Unless notified otherwise, PA days only apply to the 
elementary school.  PA Days are subject to change. 

3. The early learning centre is open during Christmas/Winter 
Break and March Break, except for days marked     . 

4. Pre-registration is required for ELC students on January 2 to 5 
at an additional cost. 

5. Limited child care spaces are available to elementary students 
on PA Days, Winter Break and March Break, as outlined below 
– if sufficient demand. (Pre-registration and extra cost.) 

 

Limited child care will be provided on the following 
Professional Activity Days and School Breaks 

 October October 13 
 November November 24 
 December December 15 
 Winter Break January 2 to 5 (includes ELC) 
 January January 19 
 February February 16 
 March Break March 5 to 9 and 12 to 16 
 May May 18 
 June June 27 to 29 


